Hamilton Old Boys Cricket Club

Income and Expenditure for the year 01 August 1997 to 31 July

1998

Balance as at 31 July 1997
Plus Income :

Subscriptions
Sponsorship

Bar Take

Prize Money

Sports Quiz

CGross credit Interest Paid

Total

Less Expenditure :

Affiliation Fees
Playing Equipment
Trophy Engraving
Indoor Practise
Stationery
Beverage
Functions

Fines

RWT

Keys

Coaching

Picture Framing

Total

Closing balance as at 31 July 1998

$ 4844.92

$2785.00
$4000.00
$1156.90
$ 700.00
$ 120.00
$ 130.78

$13,737.60

$2390.00
$1912.80
$ 157.50
$ 616.00
$ 240.50
$1531.50
$ 246.55
$ 323.00
$ 43.16
$ 16.15
$ 250.00
S 42°7.00

$8154.16

$5583.44



