Hamilton Old Boys Cricket Club

Income and Expenditure for the year 01 August 1997 to 31 July 1998

Balance as at 31 July 1997	\$ 4844.92
Plus Income:	
Subscriptions	\$2785.00
Sponsorship	\$4000.00
Bar Take	\$1156.90
Prize Money	\$ 700.00
Sports Quiz	\$ 120.00
Gross credit Interest Paid	\$ 130.78
Total	\$13,737.60
Less Expenditure :	
Affiliation Fees	\$2390.00
Playing Equipment	\$1912.80
Trophy Engraving	\$ 157.50
Indoor Practise	\$ 616.00
Stationery	\$ 240.50
Beverage	\$1531.50
Functions	\$ 246.55
Fines	\$ 323.00
RWT	\$ 43.16
Keys	\$ 16.15
Coaching	\$ 250.00
Picture Framing	\$ 427.00
Total	\$8154.16

\$5583.44

Closing balance as at 31 July 1998